PLATTER

MAoTo TUPLWV 2GTOUN /4 KTOU
Cheese platter for 2p /4p 18€/36€

MAoTto TUPLWV & AAVTLKWV 2 K TOUX
JA&TOU 25€/50€

cheese and cold cuts platter for 2p /4p

TO SHARE

Focaccia A€

SoAKTO TEPAOLYVT) EMOXNG, ULE Enpwv
KOXPTIWV, OUKO, KXTOLKIOLO Tupi MoAAag
KO(L XELPOTTOINTO TIO(OTEAGKL

Green seasonal salad with nut mix, figs,

french goat cheese and handmade 1gg
pasteli

Burrata oo v MoUALx, TOUATA,
(PPXOUAEC, PUOTIKL, Aouilx Kol BOOIAIKO

Burrata Pugliese Dop with tomatoes,
strawberries, pistachio, verbena and
basil

15€

Bruschetta |i€ TOUPE KOKKLVNG TILTTEPLAC,
KOTIPLVO, YKOUXVTOGAE, LOPOUAL ppLle
KoL UTTpE0lOA

Bruschetta with red pepper puree,

caprino, guanciale, lettuce and bresaola 10€

Vitello tonnato i€ poylovelo Tovou,
TPOYOVI KXTIOPT KOL JOVTOVO.
Vitello tonnato with tuna mayo, crispy

18€
caper and parsley

Tartar LooXopLoU g KAUTEPT) LayLOVELX
TIXTIPLKOG KOL TPOYOVO PwHGKL

Beef tartar with spicy paprikamayoand  5o¢
crispy bread

P{0T0 nuEPOC
Risotto of the day 18€
Pasta nuepog
Pasta of the day 15€

PIZZETTI

Ntoudta, fior di latte, BaolAlkOg
Tomato, fior di latte, basil 12.5€

NTOUATO, OTPATOLXTEAN, TIPOCGOUTO

MN&pUOC, POKOL
Tomato, stracciatella, prosciutto

di Parma, rocket 15€
TpouEa, HOVITEPLY, KXTOLKIOLO TUpl
Truffle, seasonal mushrooms, 14€

caprino

>oAG L piccante KoAoBpLag, TpofoAdve,
ToiAL 15€
Spianata piccante Calabrese, provolone,
chilly

MopTOOEAX [E PUOTIKL, A&OL

A€LOVIOU, (PUOTIKL 15€
Mortadella al pistacchio, lemon oil,

pistachio



TO DRINK

Soft drinks

Cola, 330ml
Pink Soda, 330ml
AvBpakouyo vepo, 1L

Beers

Peroni beer 0%, 330ml

Peroni nastro azzurro
330ml

Peroni Grand Riserva Rosa,
500ml

Drinks

Spritz (low alcohol)

Spritz (aperitivo, prosecco)
Americano

Negroni

Gin

Rum

Whiskey

3€
3€
4€

7€

8€

10€

10€
12€
10€

12€
10€
10€
10€

DESSERTS

AUKO NUEPOC
Daily dessert 8€

Affogato, moywto Bovilia,
KOUPEG

Espresso Affogato €

AyopavouLKog ureBuvVog Avva AyyeAOTTOUAOU




